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George Epsly - (206930) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:55.05 696 F 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:56.71 667 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

1:56.95 663 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:57.32 657 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:57.54 653 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

1:57.56 653 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

1:57.60 652 H 17/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Basildon Ph 1

1:58.05 645 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:58.22 642 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:58.54 637 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:58.70 634 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:59.01 629 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

1:59.03 629 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

1:59.10 628 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

1:59.12 627 H 21/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

1:59.85 616 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:59.95 614 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Basildon Ph 1

2:00.26 610 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.28 609 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.44 607 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.47 606 H 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.67 603 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.69 603 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Basildon Ph 1

2:01.27 595 R 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.00 584 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.18 581 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.65 575 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1
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2:02.65 575 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.93 571 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.95 570 R 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:03.45 564 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:03.70 560 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:04.04 556 S 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:04.93 544 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:05.63 535 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:06.15 528 H 21/01/12 Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.60 510 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:08.33 502 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:09.95 483 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.39 478 H 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:12.00 461 H 18/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:12.06 460 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.05 450 F 18/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:17.28 410 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.94 387 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.78 380  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.82 380 H 22/11/09 Bexley Long Distance Mt Crystal Palace Plymouth Lea 1

2:22.06 370 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:22.71 365 H 09/05/09 Beckenham Open Meet Crystal Palace Plymouth Lea 2

2:23.34 360  18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley Plymouth Lea 1

2:23.91 356 H 25/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:24.91 348 H 06/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:25.51 344 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:28.31 325 H 14/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:31.62 304 H 07/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:34.18 289 F 07/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:57.56 653 R 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:00.69 603 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Basildon Ph 1

1:56.71 667 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

1:57.54 653 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

1:59.10 628 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

1:57.60 652 H 17/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Basildon Ph 1

1:59.03 629 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

1:59.12 627 H 21/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

1:55.05 696 F 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:56.95 663 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:57.32 657 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:58.05 645 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:59.01 629 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

1:59.95 614 F 07/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Basildon Ph 1

1:59.85 616 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:58.22 642 F 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.26 610 H 04/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:58.54 637 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:58.70 634 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.44 607 F 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.47 606 H 22/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.28 609 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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2:00.28 609 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:03.70 560 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.67 603 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.00 584 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.65 575 H 18/01/13 15th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.18 581 F 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:03.45 564 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:04.04 556 S 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:04.93 544 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.95 570 R 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:01.27 595 R 24/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:08.33 502 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:05.63 535 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.93 571 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:06.15 528 H 21/01/12 Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.05 450 F 18/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:12.00 461 H 18/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:10.39 478 H 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:07.60 510 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:09.95 483 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Plymouth Lea 1

2:12.06 460 H 15/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:17.28 410 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.94 387 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:22.06 370 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.78 380  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.82 380 H 22/11/09 Bexley Long Distance Mt Crystal Palace Plymouth Lea 1

2:23.91 356 H 25/07/09 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:24.91 348 H 06/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:25.51 344 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:22.71 365 H 09/05/09 Beckenham Open Meet Crystal Palace Plymouth Lea 2

2:23.34 360  18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley Plymouth Lea 1

2:28.31 325 H 14/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:34.18 289 F 07/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1

2:31.62 304 H 07/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Plymouth Lea 1
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